

## Bid Comparison

**Contract ID:** 511.3931-2025  
**Description:** 2025  
**Location:** VBCRC WESTERN GARAGE - OIL SEPARATOR & STORM IMPROVEMENTS  
**Project(s):** 511.3931

Rank Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$85,910.00	2.48%	0.00%
1 (07945) Krohn Excavating, LLC	\$83,830.00	0.00%	-2.42%
2 (02180) Compton, Inc.	\$84,091.00	0.31%	-2.11%
3 (07723) Thomas Excavating, Inc.	\$84,119.25	0.34%	-2.08%
4 (08771) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc.	\$93,905.00	12.01%	9.30%
5 (875324) Harris Con Agg LLC	\$101,810.00	21.44%	18.50%

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC Bid Price	Total	(2) Compton, Inc. Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$7,330.00	\$7,330.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00

Contract # 511.3931-2025 (VBCRC WESTERN GARAGE - OIL SEPARATOR & STORM IMPROVEMENTS)  
 MERL: 2023.5.0

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC	(2) Compton, Inc.
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
				Total	Total	Total
0002	2040050	35	Syd	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$88.00
	Part, Rem Concrete			\$1,050.00	\$875.00	\$3,080.00
0003	2040050	120	Syd	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$15.00
	Part, Rem HMA			\$960.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00
0004	2050016	275	Cyd	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$17.00
	Excavation, Earth			\$5,500.00	\$5,225.00	\$4,675.00
0005	2050148	3	Cyd	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$850.00
	Flowable Fill, Non-Structural			\$1,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,550.00
0006	2060005	35	Cyd	\$85.00	\$60.00	\$52.00
	Aggregate 6A			\$2,975.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,820.00
0007	3010002	275	Cyd	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$21.00
	Subbase, CIP			\$2,750.00	\$6,875.00	\$5,775.00
0008	3020020	115	Syd	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$31.00
	Aggregate Base, 8 inch			\$1,840.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,565.00
0009	4027001	275	Ft	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$10.00
	4" Perforated Pipe			\$5,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,750.00
0010	4027001	120	Ft	\$75.00	\$38.00	\$60.00
	6" Schedule 80			\$9,000.00	\$4,560.00	\$7,200.00
0011	4030065	3	Ea	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,100.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type Q			\$1,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,300.00
0012	4030290	6	Ea	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$130.00
	Dr Structure, Cleaning			\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$780.00
0013	4037050	1	Ea	\$28,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
	2000 Gallon Oil/Water Separator * See Specified			\$28,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00
	Drawing					
0014	4037051	1	LSUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,200.00
	1500 Gallon Septic tank			\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,200.00
0015	5012024	35	Ton	\$180.00	\$435.00	\$250.00
	HMA, 4EL			\$6,300.00	\$15,225.00	\$8,750.00
0016	8010001	16	Syd	\$70.00	\$175.00	\$120.50
	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch			\$1,120.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,928.00
0017	8010003	12	Syd	\$80.00	\$210.00	\$126.50
	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch			\$960.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,518.00

Contract # 511.3931-2025 (VBGR WESTERN GARAGE - OIL SEPARATOR & STORM IMPROVEMENTS)  
 MERL: 2023.5.0

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC	(2) Compton, Inc.
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
0018	8100361	3	Ea	\$175.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00
	Post, Rigid, Delineator Concrete Remove and Replace			\$525.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00
0019	8167050	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00
	Slope Restoration, Modified			\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00
<b>Bid Totals:</b>				<b>\$85,910.00</b>	<b>\$83,830.00</b>	<b>\$84,091.00</b>

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Thomas Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(4) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(5) Harris Con Agg LLC Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
0002	2040050 Pavt, Rem Concrete	35	Syd	\$9.00	\$315.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00
0003	2040050 Pavt, Rem HMA	120	Syd	\$3.00	\$360.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00
0004	2050016 Excavation, Earth	275	Cyd	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00
0005	2050148 Flowable Fill, Non-Structural	3	Cyd	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
0006	2060005 Aggregate 6A	35	Cyd	\$39.00	\$1,365.00	\$69.00	\$2,415.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00
0007	3010002 Subbase, CIP	275	Cyd	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$16.00	\$4,400.00	\$25.00	\$6,875.00
0008	3020020 Aggregate Base, 8 inch	115	Syd	\$8.15	\$937.25	\$10.00	\$1,150.00	\$35.00	\$4,025.00
0009	4027001 4" Perforated Pipe	275	Ft	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00
0010	4027001 6" Schedule 80	120	Ft	\$29.50	\$3,540.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00
0011	4030065 Dr Structure Cover, Type Q	3	Ea	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
0012	4030290 Dr Structure, Cleaning	6	Ea	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
0013	4037050 2000 Gallon Oil/Water Separator * See Specified Drawing	1	Ea	\$16,690.00	\$16,690.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0014	4037051 1500 Gallon Septic tank	1	LSUM	\$10,958.00	\$10,958.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
0015	5012024 HMA, 4EL	35	Ton	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$475.00	\$16,625.00
0016	8010001 Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	16	Syd	\$94.50	\$1,512.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00

Contract # 511.3931-2025 (VBCRC WESTERN GARAGE - OIL SEPARATOR & STORM IMPROVEMENTS)  
MERL: 2023.5.0

Line Description	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Thomas Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(4) Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(5) Harris Con Agg LLC Bid Price	Total	
0017	8010003	12	Syd	\$126.00	\$1,512.00	\$210.00	\$2,520.00	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	
Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch										
0018	8100361	3	Ea	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	
Post, Rigid, Delineator Concrete Remove and Replace										
0019	8167050	1	LS	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
Slope Restoration, Modified										
<b>Bid Totals:</b>					<b>\$84,119.25</b>		<b>\$93,905.00</b>		<b>\$101,810.00</b>	